
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 70.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'INS13S007'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-11-19
17:25:39

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William. H. 621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE140 2013-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-08-31
00:00:00

2013-11-19
00:00:00

2013-11-21
10:39:53

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William. H. 621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE140 2013-11-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-28
00:00:00

2013-11-21
00:00:00

2013-12-05
11:22:55

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2868 2013-11-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-07
00:00:00

2013-12-05
00:00:00

2013-12-05
11:22:55

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE3528 2013-10-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-31
00:00:00

2013-12-05
00:00:00

2013-12-05
11:22:55

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2911 2013-11-19
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-26
00:00:00

2013-12-05
00:00:00

2013-12-11
20:14:43

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3705 2013-11-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-07
00:00:00

2013-12-11
00:00:00

2014-02-04
16:47:18

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2906 2014-01-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-02-04
00:00:00

2014-02-04
16:47:18

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2916 2014-01-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-02-04
00:00:00

2014-04-26
16:52:00

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3531 2014-04-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-28
00:00:00

2014-04-26
00:00:00

2014-04-26
16:52:00

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4391 2014-04-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-28
00:00:00

2014-04-26
00:00:00

2014-05-22
16:22:20

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2902 2014-05-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-06
00:00:00

2014-05-22
00:00:00
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2014-05-25
12:49:25

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4495 2014-05-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-06
00:00:00

2014-05-25
00:00:00

2014-05-31
12:03:54

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4391 2014-04-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-03
00:00:00

2014-05-31
00:00:00

2014-06-11
17:17:39

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3531 2014-04-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-03
00:00:00

2014-06-11
00:00:00

2014-06-11
17:17:39

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4391 2014-05-31
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-07
00:00:00

2014-06-11
00:00:00

2014-09-27
14:56:30

Signal and Systems Gurung, J. B. 621.380/GUR MPCE5027 2014-07-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-04
00:00:00

2014-09-27
00:00:00

2014-10-01
11:51:32

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ MPCE4775 2014-07-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-28
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-01
11:51:32

Signals & Systems Oppenheim, Alan
V.

621.38043/OPP/WIL MPCE5147 2014-07-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-04
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-01
11:51:33

Automatic Control
Systems

Kuo, Benjamin C. 629.83/KUO MPCE4683 2014-08-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-15
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-21
13:06:48

Automatic Control
Systems

Kuo, Benjamin C. 629.83/KUO MPCE4683 2014-10-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-28
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-11-27
10:58:16

The 8051
Microcontroller

Ayala, Kenneth 004.165/AYA MPCE6168 2014-11-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-29
00:00:00

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-11-27
10:58:16

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ MPCE6305 2014-11-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-29
00:00:00

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-12-01
10:53:58

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 621.52/OGA MPCE2083 2014-10-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-28
00:00:00

2014-12-01
00:00:00

2014-12-10
12:47:00

Modern Control
Engineering

Ogata, Katsuhiko 621.52/OGA MPCE2083 2014-12-01
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-08
00:00:00

2014-12-10
00:00:00

2015-01-06
17:53:42

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4399 2015-01-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-01-13
00:00:00

2015-01-06
00:00:00

2015-02-11
14:09:50

सम सावरकर खंड-२ वनायक दामोदर
सावरकर

891.46/SAV MPCE4001 2015-01-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-11
00:00:00

2015-02-11
14:09:50

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4404 2015-01-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-05
00:00:00

2015-02-11
00:00:00

2015-03-05
10:51:48

Power Electronics Singh, M. D. 621.38/SIN/KHA MPCE2148 2015-02-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-18
00:00:00

2015-03-05
00:00:00
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2015-03-05
10:52:11

Handbook of
Analytical Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6593 2015-02-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-18
00:00:00

2015-03-05
00:00:00

2015-03-31
19:54:23

Handbook of
Analytical Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6593 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
23:59:00

2015-03-31
19:54:23

2015-04-27
10:42:14

Handbook of
Analytical Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6593 2015-03-31
19:54:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-07
23:59:00

2015-04-27
10:42:14

2015-04-27
10:42:14

Power Electronics Singh, M. D. 621.38/SIN/KHA MPCE2148 2015-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-12
23:59:00

2015-04-27
10:42:14

2015-05-13
09:38:13

Chemical Process
control: An
Introduction to Theory
and Practice

Stephanopoulos,
George

660.281/STE MPCE6669 2015-04-27
10:48:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-04
23:59:00

2015-05-13
09:38:13

2015-05-20
10:57:59

Power Electronics Singh, M. D. 621.38/SIN/KHA MPCE2148 2015-04-27
10:42:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-04
23:59:00

2015-05-20
10:57:59

2015-06-09
17:37:17

Handbook of
Analytical Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6593 2015-04-27
10:42:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-04
23:59:00

2015-06-09
17:37:17

2015-08-12
13:37:25

Chemical Process
control: An
Introduction to Theory
and Practice

Stephanopoulos,
George

660.281/STE MPCE6670 2015-07-22
15:16:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-29
23:59:00

2015-08-12
13:37:25

2015-08-27
17:48:12

Handbook of
Analytical Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6589 2015-06-10
16:25:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-17
23:59:00

2015-08-27
17:48:12

2015-08-27
17:48:12

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4402 2015-06-10
16:24:53

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-17
23:59:00

2015-08-27
17:48:12

2015-12-17
11:45:55

Handbook of
Blomedical
Instrumentation

Khandpur, K.S. 610.28/KHA MPCE7148 2015-10-20
14:29:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-27
23:59:00

2015-12-17
11:45:55

2017-07-13
07:25:28

ल मणरेषा ल मण, आर. के. MPCE4009 2017-07-11
06:11:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-18
23:59:00

2017-07-13
07:25:28

2017-09-06
11:25:06

काळे पाणी सावरकर, वनायक
दामोदर

891.46/SAV MPCE2624 2017-09-04
13:04:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-11
23:59:00

2017-09-06
11:25:06

2017-09-13
11:27:05

अंदमान या अंधेर तून सावरकर, वनायक
दामोदर

891.46/SAV MPCE2644 2017-09-06
10:59:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-13
23:59:00

2017-09-13
11:27:05

2017-09-13
11:27:05

गरमागरम चवडा सावरकर, वनायक
दामोदर

891.46/SAV MPCE3821 2017-09-06
11:00:07

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-13
23:59:00

2017-09-13
11:27:05

2017-09-13
11:27:05

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath I. J. 629.831/NAG/GOP MPCE7729 2017-07-13
07:25:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-20
23:59:00

2017-09-13
11:27:05

2017-09-13
11:27:05

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.381/JAI MPCE4324 2017-07-17
10:11:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-24
23:59:00

2017-09-13
11:27:05
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2017-09-29
11:37:21

Signals and Systems Babu, P. Ramesh 621.3822/BAB MPCE5341 2017-07-25
14:57:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-01
23:59:00

2017-09-29
11:37:21

2017-12-25
12:05:11

Essential English
Grammar

Murphy Raymond 425/MUR MPCE3608 2017-10-04
12:05:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-12-25
12:05:11

2017-12-25
12:05:11

High School English
Grammar &
Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3600 2017-10-04
12:05:29

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-12-25
12:05:11

2017-12-25
12:05:11

Contemporary
English Grammar
Structures and
Composition

Green David 425/GRE MPCE3606 2017-10-04
12:05:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-12-25
12:05:11

2017-12-25
12:05:11

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.38/JAI MPCE1978 2017-09-13
11:30:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-20
23:59:00

2017-12-25
12:05:11

2017-12-25
12:05:11

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4492 2017-09-13
11:30:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-20
23:59:00

2017-12-25
12:05:11

2017-12-25
12:05:11

Signals and Systems Babu, P. Ramesh 621.3822/BAB MPCE5341 2017-09-29
11:37:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-06
23:59:00

2017-12-25
12:05:11

2018-02-27
16:36:25

Handbook of
Analytical Instruments

Khandpur, R.S 543.19/KHA MPCE6589 2017-11-13
15:30:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-20
23:59:00

2018-02-27
16:36:25

2018-02-27
16:36:25

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2871 2017-11-07
13:54:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-14
23:59:00

2018-02-27
16:36:25

2018-02-27
16:36:25

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

Sawhney, A. K. 621.317/SAW MPCE2346 2017-11-07
13:55:05

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-14
23:59:00

2018-02-27
16:36:25

2018-02-27
16:36:25

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3696 2017-11-13
15:31:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-20
23:59:00

2018-02-27
16:36:25

2018-02-27
16:36:25

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2909 2017-11-07
13:54:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-14
23:59:00

2018-02-27
16:36:25

2018-03-06
11:16:47

Electronic devices
and circuit theory

Boylestad, Robert
L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1819 2017-08-08
09:32:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-15
23:59:00

2018-03-06
11:16:47

2018-03-06
11:16:47

Contemporary
English Grammar
Structures and
Composition

Green David 425/GRE MPCE3607 2017-12-25
12:06:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-01
23:59:00

2018-03-06
11:16:47

2018-05-05
11:07:32

High School English
Grammar &
Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3603 2017-12-25
12:06:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-01
23:59:00

2018-05-05
11:07:32

2018-05-05
11:07:32

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4396 2018-03-07
16:39:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-14
23:59:00

2018-05-05
11:07:32

2018-05-05
11:07:54

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G. V. 510/KUM MPCE2790 2018-05-05
11:07:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-15
23:59:00

2018-05-05
11:07:54
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2018-05-31
16:27:51

CMOS (Circuit
Design, Layout, and
Simulation)

CMOS (Circuit
Design, Layout,
and Simulation)

xxxiii,1038p MPCE6585 2018-05-31
16:27:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-12
23:59:00

2018-05-31
16:27:51

2018-06-09
20:54:19

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4398 2018-05-31
16:27:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-12
23:59:00

2018-06-09
20:54:19

2018-06-09
20:54:19

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE4771 2018-05-17
13:44:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-29
23:59:00

2018-06-09
20:54:19

2018-06-09
20:54:19

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3709 2018-05-31
16:27:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-12
23:59:00

2018-06-09
20:54:19

2018-06-09
20:56:24

Programming in Java Malhotra, Sachin 001.6424/MAL/CHO MPCE1585 2018-05-17
13:43:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-29
23:59:00

2018-06-09
20:56:24

2018-06-09
20:56:24

Programming in C Dey, Pradip 001.6424/DEY/GHO MPCE1538 2018-05-17
13:42:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-29
23:59:00

2018-06-09
20:56:24

2018-06-09
20:56:24

Signals and Systems Babu, P. Ramesh 621.3822/BAB MPCE5337 2018-05-17
13:43:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-29
23:59:00

2018-06-09
20:56:24

2018-06-09
20:56:24

Object Oriented
Programming with
C++

Balagurusamy, E. 001.642 4/BAL MPCE1030 2018-05-17
13:43:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-29
23:59:00

2018-06-09
20:56:24
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